
To: m il.com[jeevacation@gmail.com]; Jeffrey Epsteinueevacation@gmail.corn] 
From: 
Sent: 
Subject: press links 

Mon 5/21/2012 7:58:29 PM 

Hi Jeffrey, 

Rick Hooper article also picked up by: CNBC, Reuters The Street 

http://mvw.cnbc.comfid/47506709 

http://www.reuters.com/article/2012/05/21/idUS169811+21-May-2012+PRN 2012052 

http://www.thestreet.comistorv/11546000/1/the-international-peace-institute-launches-a-distinguished-
fund-with-philanthropist-leffreY-eintein.html 
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